Rank
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th
7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

Nat
FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

SWE
FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

FIN

SWE

FIN

FIN

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

Sailno HelmName

212

15

844

811

866

81

851

1132

803

411

50

788

35

3547

81

64

NORDIC YOUTH SAILING CHAMPIONSHIPS 2017
Parnu Yacht Club 24-29-July 2017

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 18, Scoring system: Appendix A

Results are final as of 18:55 on July 29, 2017

ISAF ID
llari EINIM2
Muhonen
Laura FINLP
Pesola
Axel Laine FINAL18
Martta FINMS8
Soini
Saara FINSK15
Kuisma
Axel Burlin  SWEAB31
Hannu EINHK6
Kario
Lucas FINLH3
Hoviniemi
Tommy FINTS15
Stenius
Lauri FINLR4
Ranne
Inka FINIS3
Saarinen
Arvid SWEAB30
Barregren
Tuomas FINTH13
Horko
Aaro EINAI2
Immonen
Holger SWEHB21
Barsne
Gustaf SWEGU2
Utterstréom
Johan SWEJK19
Kyleback
Zoe SWEZO1
Opendries

Overall

HelmAgeGroup Club

2002

1999

2002

1999

1999

2002
2002

2002

2001

2002

2000

2001

2002

2001

2000

2001

2003

2002

Espoon
Pursiseura

Tuusulanjarven
Purjehtijat

Espoon
Pursiseura

Turun Pursiseura
Tuusulanjarven
Purjehtijat
HjuviksBbatklubb

Espoon
Pursiseura

Borga
Segelséllskap

Helsingfors
Segelklubb

Espoon
puriseura

Turun Pursiseura
Hjuviks Batklubb
Oulun Pursiseura
Helsingfors
Segelklubb
Bjéareds OJK
Raa JK

Hjuviks Batklubb

Hjuviks Batklubb

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8

www.sailwave.com

HelmSex
M

Q1
1.0

5.0

3.0

7.0

(14.0)

2.0
(12.0)

9.0

Q2
(4.0)

20

6.0

3.0

1.0

1.0
8.0

12.0

10.0

9.0

5.0

7.0

14.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

Q3
1.0

(19.0
DNF)
3.0
2.0

12.0

6.0
7.0

5.0

11.0

9.0

4.0

8.0

14.0

17.0

15.0

10.0

16.0

13.0

Q4
1.0

4.0

6.0

7.0

3.0

(13.0)
10.0

(16.0)

(12.0)

8.0

2.0

(17.0)

5.0

9.0

11.0

14.0

Q5
1.0

4.0

20

6.0

9.0

5.0
3.0

8.0

7.0

13.0

(18.0)

14.0

17.0

Q6
1.0

2.0

3.0

6.0

5.0

4.0
10.0

7.0
8.0
12.0
15.0
13.0
11.0
(19.0
DNF)
9.0
14.0
(19.0

DSQ)
16.0

F1

6.0

10.0

4.0

8.0

5.0
3.0

7.0
2.0
9.0
14.0
13.0
14.0
DPI2
11.0
(18.0)
17.0

15.0

16.0

F2
1.0

5.0

(12.0)

(8.0)

2.0

7.0
6.0

3.0

4.0

(13.0)

17.0

(18.0)

10.0

15.0

14.0

9.0

Total
11.0

47.0

45.0

43.0

54.0

53.0
59.0

67.0

65.0

74.0

82.0

96.0

98.0

100.0

114.0

116.0

125.0

126.0

Nett
7.0

28.0

33.0

35.0

40.0

40.0
47.0

51.0

53.0

66.0

79.0

80.0

81.0

96.0

98.0

106.0

107.0


http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FINIM2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FINIM2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FINLP
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FINLP
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FINAL18
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FINAL18
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FINMS8
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FINMS8
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FINSK15
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FINSK15
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SWEAB31
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SWEAB31
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FINHK6
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FINHK6
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FINLH3
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FINLH3
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FINTS15
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FINTS15
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FINLR4
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FINLR4
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FINIS3
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FINIS3
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SWEAB30
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SWEAB30
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FINTH13
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FINTH13
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FINAI2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FINAI2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SWEHB21
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SWEHB21
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SWEGU2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SWEGU2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SWEJK19
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SWEJK19
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SWEZO1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SWEZO1
http://www.sailwave.com/

